/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: KANSAS
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

KANSAS

FLINT OAK

FALL RIVER, KS

6/9/2024

KANSAS STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: KANSAS
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

169 Attended

CH JARED GREENWOOD 90
RU THOMAS JACOBS 89
M1 MARTY SHANKS 87
M2 TYLER BRAKE 86
M3 WYATT PURSELL 85
AA1  KYLER D NIBLOCK 82
AA2  JIM GREENWOOD 80
AA3  SALVATORE VAN LERBERG 80
A1 ANTHONY HARTNESS 86
A2 PAUL SLAUGHTER 79
A3 DAVID DITTMER 77
B1 IAN ROGERS 79
B2 EARL D TJADEN 77
B3 TREVOR BURCH 77
C1 JACOB S DICK 82
Cc2 AARON DAVEY 75
C3 LOGAN RUGG 72
D1 JAYME WILLIAMS 73
D2 LARRY CASTRO 72
D3 DAN LAUER 66
E1 AYDEN MURPHY 50
E2 LLOYD O REED 42
E3 BETH SHEPARD 13
SICH RYKER SIMS 76
SJRU DOMINICK POETTER 70
JRCH THOMAS JACOBS 89
JRRU KYLER D NIBLOCK 82
VTCH JIM GREENWOOD 80
VTRU JOHN M FRANCIS 79
SVCH JOHN L MALNAR 71
SVRU MIKE WILDERSON 71
LYCH EMILY MILLER 81
LYRU DEBRAL TAYLOR 78
SSCH RICK REW 78
SSRU EARL D TJADEN 77

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: KANSAS
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

163 Attended

CH PAYTON MEYER 96
M1 MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS 95
M2 THOMAS JACOBS 95
M3 BRETT BUEHLER 95
AA1  JIM GREENWOOD 93
AA2 BROCKT. MILLER 90
AA3  JEFF MARTIN 90
A1 ERIC WERTIN 90
A2 COLTON SMITH 89
A3 ANTHONY HARTNESS 88
B1 STERLING SMITH 89
B2 JASON CLEAVER 87
B3 TREVOR BURCH 87
C1 BILL DURYEE 83
Cc2 JACOB S DICK 80
C3 MIKE WILDERSON 80
D1 DAN LAUER 72
D2 BENNETT PARRISH 70
D3 LUKE MCCLURE 70
E1 CAROL GOODART 63
E2 DONNA M SMITH 43
E3 AYDEN MURPHY 43
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95 Attended

CH TYLER BRAKE

M1 WYATT PURSELL

AA1  JIM GREENWOOD

Al ANTHONY HARTNESS
B1 IAN ROGERS

C1 LOGAN RUGG

D1 RANDY SHIFFLETT

E1

AYDEN MURPHY

93
91
86
81
82
83
73
54

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 5: KANSAS
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

90 Attended

CH ANTHONY HARTNESS
RU TOM CORRELL
AA1 PHIL GIBBS - JR
AA2  JAMES LHOLDEN
AA3  DEBRALTAYLOR
A1l JOSHUA BARTEL
A2 GEORGE T SPENCER - II
A3 GLEN CORN

B1 KENT WEBBER

B2 BROCKT. MILLER
B3 BRIAN FLAHARTY
C1 EVAN WEBBER

C2 GAYLAN MCCOY
C3 TODD MARCOTTE
D1 TRAVIS D JENKINS
D2 AARON DAVEY

D3 RANDAL ROGERS
E1 JENNY K KELLY

E2 WALLY BURTON

E3 ETHAN JONES
SICH AYDEN MURPHY
JRCH JOHNDULD

VTCH KENT WEBBER
SVCH KEITHW SCRUGGS
LYCH DEBRALTAYLOR
SSCH TOM CORRELL

43
39
37
31
29
38
36
35
38
30
27
33
28
27
32
32
27
29
27
25
22
33
38
30
29
39

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 6: KANSAS
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
101 Attended

CH
RU
M1
M2
AA1
AA2
AA3
Al

A2
A3

B1

B2
B3

C1
C2
C3
D1
D2
D3

E1

E2

E3
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

JARED GREENWOOD
ANTHONY HARTNESS
THOMAS JACOBS
JOE M PHILLIPS
JAMES L HOLDEN
JEFF MARTIN

PHIL GIBBS - JR
JOHN DULD
JOSHUA BARTEL
MERLE EDINGTON
JACOB S DICK
ROBERT S GOREE
RAY F MILSAP

TODD MARCOTTE
EVAN WEBBER

RON DOWNING
AARON MARTIN

KENNETH N ALEXANDER

WHITNEY B DAMRON
DAN S TULL

ETHAN JONES
JAYME WILLIAMS
JOHN DULD

MERLE EDINGTON
KEITH W SCRUGGS
DEBRA L TAYLOR
BILL DURYEE

41
39
35
29
35
35

37
35
35
36
33
33
32
31
30

33
32
31
28
26
37
35
31
32
34

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 7: KANSAS
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

55 Attended

CH JOSHUA BARTEL 38
RU GEORGE TSPENCER-Il 36
AA1  PHILGIBBS-JR 29
AA2  DEBRALTAYLOR 28
A1 BILL DURYEE 34
A2 JOHN DULD 34
A3 ANTHONY HARTNESS 32
B1 BROCKT. MILLER 31
B2 KENT WEBBER 30
B3 TRAVIS L COUTURE-LOVEL 26
(3] RON DOWNING 33
Cc2 EVAN WEBBER 32
C3 TODD MARCOTTE 24
D1 DAN LAUER 30
D2 AARON DAVEY 27
D3 TRAVIS D JENKINS 26
E1 SKYLER SIMPSON 23
E2 WALLY BURTON 22
E3 COLTON WOLCOTT 12
SJCH SKYLER SIMPSON 23
JRCH JOHN DULD 34
VTCH KENT WEBBER 30
SVCH DAN LAUER 30
LYCH DEBRALTAYLOR 28
SSCH BILL DURYEE 34

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: KANSAS
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

199 Attended

CH JARED GREENWOOD
RU THOMAS JACOBS

M1 TYLER BRAKE

M2 WYATT PURSELL

M3 PHIL GIBBS - JR

AA1  XANDER WINCHEL
AA2  RICKREW

AA3  KYLER D NIBLOCK
A1l ANTHONY HARTNESS
A2 DONNIE GRANNEMANN
A3 DAVID DITTMER

B1 MELVIN DICK

B2 IAN ROGERS

B3 TRAVIS D JENKINS
C1 TIM J BRAKE

C2 DOMINICK POETTER
C3 DANIEL L BENTON
D1 AARON TALBOTT

D2 JAYME WILLIAMS

D3 LARRY CASTRO

E1 BRODY KATES

E2 PATRICK E THOMAS
E3 BRENNA SPURGEON
SJCH RYKER SIMS

SJRU DOMINICK POETTER
JRCH THOMAS JACOBS
JRRU XANDER WINCHEL
VTCH JOHN M FRANCIS
VTRU JAY RENO

SVCH RON GRUNDY

SVRU DAN LAUER

LYCH EMILY MILLER

LYRU DEBRAL TAYLOR
SSCH RICK REW

SSRU MELVIN DICK

186
178
174
173
170
171
160
160
158
153
152
153
150
147
155
148
145
139
130
128
122
121
103
154
148
178
171
165
159
148
128
170
140
160
153

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 8: KANSAS
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
21 Attended

CH
M1

JARED WOLFE
JOHN M FRANCIS

43
42

M2 LLOYD R LOGAN 36
M3 LONNIE C MEARS 33
AA1  WESLEY HUNTLEY 40
AA2  PHIL MACALUSO 38
AA3  HUNTER GILBERTSON 37
Al ADRIAN CORNISH 23
B1 ERIC DUNNING 34
B2 PENNY SKINNER 30
B3 KENNETH N ALEXANDER 28
C1 AARON MARTIN 32
D1 AARON TALBOTT 23
D2 ALLAN THROOP 15

E1 KIMBERLY ALEXANDER 18

JRCH HUNTER GILBERTSON 37
JRRU KONNORVOHS 32
VICH JOHN M FRANCIS 42
VTRU PHIL MACALUSO 38
SVCH LONNIE C MEARS 33
SVRU DAVE NIGBOR 23
LYCH PENNY SKINNER 30
LYRU KIMBERLY ALEXANDER 18

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 9: KANSAS
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

14 Attended

CH GREG JANDERSON 41
RU ERIC DUNNING 38
M1 LLOYD R LOGAN 33
M2 GEORGE TSPENCER -1l 31
AA1  JAMES SKINNER 33
AA2  JEFF MARTIN 19
A1l MATTHEW SONGS 32
A3 ADRIAN CORNISH 25
B1 PENNY SKINNER 24
B2 DAVE NIGBOR 21
C1 RANDAL ROGERS 34
Cc2 AARON MARTIN 15
D1 AARON TALBOTT 13
E1 BYRON WHITLOCK 31
VTCH GREG JANDERSON 41
VTRU RANDAL ROGERS 34
SVCH DAVE NIGBOR 21
LYCH PENNY SKINNER 24

CEDAR HILL GUN CLUB
BALDWIN, KS
6/16/2024

FATHER'S DAY SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FATHER'S

DAY SHOOT

21 Attended

M1 PHIL GIBBS - JR 92
AA1  PAUL BLODGETT 87
Al MONTE HESS 76
B1 JOSHUA SCOTT 57
C1 ANDREW SAVILLE 80
D1 PETER SAVILLE 75
E1 DAVID VANHOOSE 72
JRCH ANDREW SAVILLE 80
VTCH DARRELL FARR 89
SVCH STEVEN E MILLER 82
SSCH JERRY KAUBLE 74

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FATHER'S
DAY SHOOT

19 Attended

M1 DARRELL FARR 97
AA1  PAUL BLODGETT 93
A1 MONTE HESS 86
B1 JOSHUA SCOTT 78
C1 SEAN M MCCARTY 83

D1 JARROD HOSKINS 78
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E1 DAVID VANHOOSE
JRCH SEAN M MCCARTY
VTCH DARRELL FARR
SVCH STEVEN E MILLER
SSCH JERRY KAUBLE
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74
83
97
86
86
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